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SUBJECT: PAGER TONES
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APPROVED: ^^ A. -<-^

Ctiafirpe^)|a, Fir^Sfitsyce Users Subcommittee

APPROVED-
Miclia^l J. IS^cDougall, General Manager

APTOS/LA SELVA
Station 1
Station 2
Station 3
All Stations
Chief/0fficer
Off-Duty
Investigator
Mutual Aid

BEN LOMOND
All
Chief/Officer
Mutual Aid

BOULDER CREEK
Station 1/A11
Station 2
Chief/Officer
Siren
Mutual Aid

351
352
353
350
356
354
358
350

648
648
648

286
296
266
276
286

BRANCIFORTE
All
Asst. Chief

Chief
Mutual Aid

CENTRAL
Station 1
Station 2
Station 3
Station 4
All
Bat Chief
Chief
Lifeguards

FELTON
All
Chief/Officers
IVIutual Aid

359
389
369
359

501
502
503
504
509
506
508
590

827
837
827

SANTA CRUZ
Station 1
Station 2
Station 3
All
Bat. Chiefs
Duty Chief/Overhead
Marine Rescue
Mutual Aid

SCOTTS VALLEY
Station 1
Station 2
Station 3
All

WATSONVILLE
Station 1
Station 2
Bat. Chief
OffDuty

287
297
267
257
278
288
248
257

559
557
556
558

424
444
231
743
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ZAYANTE
All
Chief/Officers
Siren

599
579
646
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