

(831) 471-1000 Fax (831) 471-1010

9-1-1 FIRE POLICE MEDICAL

COMMUNICATIONS OPERATIONS FIRE SERVICE POLICY

Policy No. 5325 Date Issued: June 1, 1996

Section: 5300 – Radio Procedures Date Revised: October 1, 2002

Accreditation Standards: None

SUBJECT: PAGER TONES

APPROVED:

Chairperson, Fire Service Users Subcommittee

APPROVED:

Michael J. McDougall, General Manager

APTOS/LA SELVA		BRANCIFORTE		SANTA CRUZ	
Station 1	351	All	359	Station 1	287
Station 2	352	Asst. Chief	389	Station 2	297
Station 3	353	Chief	369	Station 3	267
All Stations	350	Mutual Aid	359	All	257
Chief/Officer	356			Bat. Chiefs	278
Off-Duty	354	CENTRAL		Duty Chief/Overhead	288
Investigator	358	Station 1	501	Marine Rescue	248
Mutual Aid	350	Station 2	502	Mutual Aid	257
		Station 3	503		
BEN LOMOND		Station 4	504	SCOTTS VALLEY	
All	648	All	509	Station 1	559
Chief/Officer	648	Bat Chief	506	Station 2	557
Mutual Aid	648	Chief	508	Station 3	556
		Lifeguards	590	All	558
BOULDER CREEK					
Station 1/All	286	FELTON		WATSONVILLE	
Station 2	296	All	827	Station 1	424
Chief/Officer	266	Chief/Officers	837	Station 2	444
Siren	276	Mutual Aid	827	Bat. Chief	231
Mutual Aid	286			Off Duty	743

	ZAYANTE		
П	All	599	
	Chief/Officers	579	
	Siren	646	

Policy No. 5325 Page 2 of 2